SciTemp140-M12
High Temperature Data Logger with an M12 Probe Connector
PRODUCT USER GUIDE
SciTemp140-M12
Product Overview
The SciTemp140-M12 is a rugged and versatile
high temperature data logger featuring an M12
probe connector. Compatible with a wide variety of

• Refer to the SciTemp Software Manual
• Contact us by phone (416) 261-4865 or support@scigiene.com.
Ordering Information
Part # Description
SD900227-00 SciTemp140-M12 - 140 °C Temperature Data Logger with a built in M12 Probe Connector
SD902097-00 SciTemp140-M12-KR - 140 °C Temperature Data Logger with a built in M12 Probe Connector and
Keyring End Cap
Probes:
SD901513-00 36" high temperature flexible RTD probe for dry heat applications with M12 connector and flat
probe tip
SD901919-00 6" Rigid RTD Probe for HiTemp140-M12, 100 Ω platinum, M12 Connector, 1/2" threaded NPT base
SD901918-00 6" Rigid RTD Probe for HiTemp140-M12, 100 Ω platinum, M12 Connector, Non-threaded housing
SD901893-00 36" Flexible RTD Probe, PFA insulated, with M12 connector, Rated to +260c, 4-wire, Class A
SD902061-00 6" Flexible RTD Probe, PFA insulated, with M12 connector, Rated to +260c, 4-wire, Class A
Accessories:
SD900319-00 Docking station with USB cable
SD900325-00 6 Port, Multiplexer docking station with USB cable
SD900097-00 Replacement battery for the SciTemp140-FR